

Email: sales@laboratoryinstrumentindia.com

Product Name :Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter

Product Code:



Description:

Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter

Technical Specification:

This converter has the ability to support distances of up to 2 kilometers for multi-mode fiber and up to 120 kilometers for long-haul single mode fiber between a LAN switch, file server and another networking device. Five LEDs are provided to monitor the operation status of the converter and the DIP switch on the side panel is used to set the required configuration for various applications.

Standards Electrical port supports

Auto-Negotiation for 10Mbps or 100Mbps, full duplex or half duplex data.

Automatic MDI/MDI-X crossover Distances up to:2km

Multimode, 25-120 km Single Mode ST,SC,FC LC,SFP

Slots optical connectors AC/DC powered Status LED's for TX,FX LINK/ACT,POWER, 100M to easily monitor network status)

Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter, Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter Equipments, Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter Tool Kits, Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter Manufacturers, Fiber Optic Cable Ethernet Converter Suppliers from India, China, Kenya

Laboratory Instrument India

